
 __  __ 779,685
 الفعاليات زوار عدد

Number of Events Visitors

2012

36,212

1,187,760

 __ 81

 و التجارية العروض الأزياء، عروض الحفلات، ) تشمل و العالمي التجاري دبي مركز في المقامة الأنشطة جميع:  الفعاليات** 

( المسرحيات

*Exhibitions and conferences organized by the Dubai World Trade Centre does not include events

**All events placed in DWTC  (Brand sales, Product Launch, Fashion Shows, City Promotions, 

Concerts, Sports, Theatre, Special Events )

والمؤتمرات الاجتماعات عدد

Number of Meetings and 
Conferences

Source : Dubai World Trade Center 

الفعاليات تشمل ولا العالمي التجاري دبي مركز قبل من المنظمة والمؤتمرات المعارض* 

 وللمؤتمرات للاجتماعات المنتدبين عدد

Number of Delegates for 
Meetings and Conferences

76

83,191

العالمي التجاري دبي مركز: المصدر 

** الفعاليات عدد  
Number of Events

 __ 

266

85,927

197

232,525

                                                             Exhibitions & Conferences at DWTC *                                                                   
*       العالمي التجاري دبي بمركز والمؤتمرات المعارض         

 البيان 

Title

المعارض زوار عدد

Number of Exhibition       
Visitors

7879

1,217,169

2011

75

31,55639,946

( 2013 - 2011 )

1,581,401

العارضة الشركات عدد

Number of Exhibitors 
Companies

 المعارض عدد

Number of Exhibitions

2013


