



## المعارض والمؤتمرات بمركز دبي التجاري العالمي \* Exhibitions & Conferences at DWTC \* ( 2013 - 2011 )

2013	2012	2011	البيان Title
79	78	75	عدد المعارض Number of Exhibitions
39,946	36,212	31,556	عدد الشركات العارضة Number of Exhibitors Companies
1,581,401	1,187,760	1,217,169	عدد زوار المعارض Number of Exhibition Visitors
266	197	76	عدد الاجتماعات والمؤتمرات Number of Meetings and Conferences
85,927	232,525	83,191	عدد المنتدبين للاجتماعات وللمؤتمرات Number of Delegates for Meetings and Conferences
81	_	_	عدد الفعاليات** Number of Events
779,685	_	_	عدد زوار الفعاليات Number of Events Visitors

Source : Dubai World Trade Center

المصدر: مركز دبي التجاري العالمي

<sup>\*</sup>Exhibitions and conferences organized by the Dubai World Trade Centre does not include events

<sup>\*\*</sup>All events placed in DWTC (Brand sales, Product Launch, Fashion Shows, City Promotions, Concerts, Sports, Theatre, Special Events )

<sup>\*</sup> المعارض والمؤتمرات المنظمة من قبل مركز دبي التجاري العالمي ولا تشمل الفعاليات

<sup>\*\*</sup> الفعاليات : جميع الأنشطة المقامة في مركز دبي التجاري العالمي و تشمل (الحفلات، عروض الأزياء، العروض التجارية و المسرحات )